RD
P
SQ
P
T
Washer plates are produced from mild steel plate (S275).
All holes are produced on a diameter + 2mm tolerance on both square and round hole.
As well as single holed plates, we can produce a range of multiple holed plates to customer specification.

Conical Bolt Boxed
Material: Waxed Cardboard
A simple method of bolt alignment
for steel frame buildings.
Approved Throughbolt - Clear Zinc Plated - Min 5μm
Part
Number
Anchor Hole
Size mm
Anchor
Length mm
Max. Fixture
Thickness mm
Max. Hole
Depth mm
AWA06060 6 60 1 55
AWA06080 6 80 22 55
AWA08075 8 75 4 65
AWA08090 8 90 19 65
AWA08115 8 115 44 65
AWA08130 8 130 59 65
AWA10090 10 90 10 70
AWA10120 10 120 40 70
AWA10150 10 150 70 70
AWA12110 12 110 18 85
AWA12140 12 140 48 85
AWA12160 12 160 68 85
AWA12180 12 180 88 85
AWA16125 16 125 4 110
AWA16145 16 145 22 110
AWA16170 16 170 47 110
AWA20170 20 170 23 135
Heavy Duty Anchor - Countersunk
Zinc Plated and Clear Passivated - Min 5μm
Part
Number
Anchor
Hole
Size mm
Thread
Diameter
mm
Anchor
Length
mm
Max. Fixture
Thickness
mm
Max. Hole
Depth
mm
Head
Diameter
mm
SLSK10/10 10 6 70 10 65 16.5
SLSK10/25 10 6 85 25 65 16.5
SLSK10/50 10 6 105 45 65 16.5
SLSK12/10 12 8 80 10 80 20.5
SLSK12/25 12 8 95 25 80 20.5
SLSK12/50 12 8 120 50 80 20.5
SLSK15/10 15 10 95 10 95 24.5
SLSK15/25 15 10 110 25 95 24.5
SLSK15/50 15 10 135 50 95 24.5
SLSK18/15 18 12 115 20 105 29.5
SLSK18/40 18 12 135 40 105 29.5
Technical Information - Approved Throughbolt - C20/25 Concrete
Anchor/
Hole Size
mm

New Part
Number
Old Part
Number
Drill Dia.
mm
Anchor
Length mm
Max. Fixture
Thickness mm
Minimum Hole
Depth mm
Driver Type
JAB08/10060 JAB10060 8.0 60 20 55 15mm A/F
JAB08/10075 JAB10075 8.0 75 35 55 15mm A/F
JAB08/10100 JAB10100 8.0 100 60 55 15mm A/F
JAB08/10130 JAB10130 8.0 130 90 55 15mm A/F
JAB08/10150 JAB10150 8.0 150 110 55 15mm A/F
JAB10/12060 JAB12060 10.0 60 10 70 17mm A/F
JAB10/12075 JAB12075 10.0 75 25 70 17mm A/F
JAB10/12100 JAB12100 10.0 100 50 70 17mm A/F
JAB10/12130 JAB12130 10.0 130 80 70 17mm A/F
JAB10/12150 JAB12150 10.0 150 100 70 17mm A/F
JAB12/14075 JAB14075 12.0 75 15 85 19mm A/F
JAB12/14100 JAB14100 12.0 100 40 85 19mm A/F
JAB12/14130 JAB14130 12.0 130 70 85 19mm A/F
JAB12/14150 JAB14150 12.0 150 90 85 19mm A/F
JAB12/14200 JAB14200 12.0 200 140 85 19mm A/F
JAB16/18100 JAB18100 16.0 100 20 112 27mm A/F
JAB16/18150 JAB18150 16.0 150 70 112 27mm A/F
JAB16/18200 JAB18200 16.0 200 120 112 27mm A/F
Fixings
Pure Vinylester Resin is a high strength resin suitable for use
in concrete, brickwork and most natural stone.
Approved for use in contact with potable (drinking) water.